2e Trimloop
Aantal Rondes Categorie
2 1 ronde = 3100 m. 2 rondes = 5600 m. 3 rondes = 8100 m.

Plaats Tijd

| NORDIC WALKING MANNEN

| NORDIC WALKING VROUWEN

| SPORTIEF WANDELEN VROUWEN

| NORDIC WALKING MANNEN

B WN

NORDIC WALKING VROUWEN

a b~ ON -

SPORTIEF WANDELEN VROUWEN
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a b ON -

43:10,47
44:31,84

45:07,86

43:12,64

53:51,33
59:38,49
1:01:05,25
1:01:20,27

54:22,68

1:00:06,11
1:10:26,96
1:11:47,61
1:11:53,81

1:01:21,63
1:08:01,24
1:09:19,63
1:15:44,01
1:18:55,50

Startnr Naam

241
947

240

617

854
347
559
547

745
990
348
567
566

616
667
242
633
615

Jacob Mooij
Cees Leeflang

Lisette Mooij

Corrie Vink-van Eijk

Wim den Blanken
André Verweij
Kees van den Eshof
Anton Krikke

Liene Malsch

Wies Borst

Marie Louise Hofstee
Wilma van Marle- W.
Wil den Blanken-r.

Marian Nieland
Marjan van den Etten
Wil Heimensen
Liesbeth Sitters

Wil van den Brink

zondag 16 december 2007
Vereniging

ZUIDWAL
ZUIDWAL

ZUIDWAL

BAV

BAV
GAC
BAV

BAV

GAC
GAC
GAC
BAV
BAV

BAV
PIUNENBURG
GEEN

BAV

BAV
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